o TRE (fmr ) K

WORK SCHEDULE - ASSISTANT REGISTRAR IV (EXAM)
FOLLOWING OFFICERS WILL ATTEND DUTY ON 18.5.2020, 21.05.2020, 26.05.2020 & 29.05.2020.

SECTION NAME , Designation
EE1 RAJEEV D ' SO
EE 2 MITHRAL S Asst.
EE3 RANI ALEX # Asst. (# on 18.5.2020, 21.05.2020, 26.05.2020 & 27.05.2020)
EF1 ANILKUMARAP o)
PD1 LIGI MATHEW SO
PD1 JESSYMOL CHACKO Asst.
FOLLOWING OFFICERS WILL ATTEND DUTY ON 19.5.2020, 22.05.2020 & 27.05.2020
SECTION NAME Designation
EE1 ANIAMMA MANUEL # Asst. (# on 19.5.2020, 22.05.2020 &29.05.2020)
EE2 MURALEEDHARAN K V SO
EE3 ASHMY BASHEER Asst.
EF1 DILEEP KUMARV Asst.
EF 2 SUSAN CHACKO Asst.
PD1 MATHEW VV Cl.Asst
PD1 JAYASREE T Asst.
FOLLOWING OFFICERS WILL ATTEND DUTY ON 20.5.2020, 25.05.2020 & 28.05.2020.
SECTION NAME ’ Designation
EE1 BIBIN K ALEX Asst.
EE2 SINCYKS Asst.
EE3 SANTHOSH V K Asst.
EE3 RAZIF A SO
EF1 RENYP B Asst.
PD1 ATHIRA Asst.

Q‘} :
ASSISTANT RE XAM)




L.No

I UNNIKRISHNAN.C.K

Name

T e

BORBY V.K

ANLC2AMAR

1 MATE EW P JOHN

A — L -

L e —

-_—

Sl.No}e Name .
————

’ I
| f
| |
i Assistant Registrar f
! (AR X EXAM) ]‘

Designaticn

Section Otficer

Assistant

Assistarit

Assistant

Designaticn

Section Officer

|

o

I
Assistan J

18.05.2020
20.05.2020
22.05.2020
25.05.2020
27.05.2020
25.05.2020

18.05.2020
20.05.2020
22.05.2020
25.05.2020
27.05.2020
29.05.2020

19.05.2020
21.05.2020
25.05.2020
27.05.2020

20.05.2020
22.05.2020
26.05.2020
28.05.2020

18.05.2020
22.05.2020
26.05.2020
29.05.2020

S

Date

21.05.2020
25.05.2020
27.05.2020
29.05.2020

18.05.2020
21.05.2020

.“"—"\%\“_”_
Name : Designation Date |
|

—— ]

|

|
I
|
|
|

|

|

19.05.2020



250520200 @ ;'
27.05.2020 !’

20.05.2020
22.05.2020
26.05.2020
28.05.2020

18.05.2020
22.05.2020 "
26.05.2020 |

|

Name | Designation

: —
f 18.05.2020
} ,7 ! 20.05.2020 |
; ! |
| ; A 22.05.2020 |
|1 KAVIARALK | Section Officer 25.05.2020 [
27.05.2020

29.05.2020

| |
S i\_
5 [
;
2 DANYALG | Assistan
1 ; (
3 THUSHARALPR Assistart

19.05.2020
21.05.2020
25.05.2020

27.05.2020
"~ 20.05.2020 ,
22.05.2020 |
f
26.05.2020 i
|

28.05.2020

J

! 18.05.2020 1‘
|
v i 22.05.2020 !
4 YISHAM.LS ! Assistant !
e 26.05.2020
i | 29.05.2020 |
EGIV
N T e =
SLNc Nime Designa{;on Date g
—— ]
| . 3 18.05.2020
" | 20.05.2020 |
1 MINIMO]. K ZACHARIAS f Section Officer
: 22.05.2020 ;
! 26.05.2020 ‘
’ i




/ 28.05.2020 f
29.05.2020 ‘

|

! ! 18.05.2020 |
f 20.05.2020 f

Assistant i
| 22.05.2020

26.05.2020

G | :’
19.05.2020
| 21.05.2020

RET 142 SASIKALA Assistaut

|

|
25.05.2020 [
27.05.2020

1

SLNo Name ‘ Designat:on Date |
S S R R
j i 19.05.2020

‘ | ; 21.05.2020 ,‘
1 JsHALNVD Section Officer ; 25.05.2020 ’
| 27.05.2020 !

| i

| | 29.05.2020 j

18. 0 2()2()

20.05.2020
26.05.2020
28.05.2020

F T \#\mﬁfmoﬁg_ﬂ
| ! |
I
|
|

Assistant

2 ! NEETHU 2 v\ IAKARAN

; 22.05.2020 :
3 RINUKAREGI : Assistant
i : 25.05.2020 |

27.05.2020 f

—_— . _ — :\\h,ﬁ__g_i‘______‘-—\J

PD 11]
SLNo Natite ‘ Deagn(n (n Date I

—_— —
18.05.2020
| : 20.05.2020 '
jl 1 DIV 7 s MIUKUND j Section Officer 22.05.2020 |
L | 26.05.2020 ’
J | 28.05.2020 ’
; I

18.05. 2020 f
20.05.2020
22.05.2020
28.05.2020

2 | DIEY i TOHN Assistant /
I




19052000 @ |
21.05.2020
25.05.2020
| 27.05.2020

ANIL KUMARK.S Assistant

. -
, 18.05.2020 /
| 20.05.2020 ;
! ‘ Assistan!
| - 22.05.2020

| 28.05.2020

19.05.2020
21.05.2020
25.05.2020
27.05.2020

JACARAM.) Assistant

18.05.2020 |
20.05.2020 !
22.05.2020
28.05.2020
19.05.2020
21.05.2020
25.05.2020
26.05.2020

|
I

20.05.2020
22.05.2020
29.05.2020

————

19.05.2020
21.05.2020
25.05.2020
26.05.2020

J



1 2

Designation

Date

KAVITHA PR

Assistant Registrar
(AR XIII EXAM)

18.05.2020
20.05.2020
22.05.2020
26.05.2020
28.05.2020

PR-I Section

Designalion

Date

SLNo O Name

1 VENLGOPALD

Section Officer

L] SR

18.05.2020
20.05.2020
22.05.2020
26.05.2020
28.05.2020

18.05.2020
21.05.2020
MANU SHARMA.C Assistant |
26.05.2020 ‘
29.05.2020 ,
U — o ‘l'
J 18.05.2020 !
3 ; VIUNOLPV Assistant 21.05.2020 !
’ 26.05.2020
— P ﬁf
‘ 20.05.2020 |
4 HAJIR A RAHIMAN Clerical Assistant 25.05.2020 ‘[
i 28.05.2020
; —_— [N —
7 19.05.2020
Assistant 22.05.2020
l' 27.05.2020
PR 1I Section
SLNo o \;:mv Designali(.ni Date j
T 19.05.2020 |
| 21.05.2020 ‘
1 VSSAM S Section Officer 25.05.2020 |
| 27.05.2020
| 29.05.2020 ’
2 . ALWIN OSEPH TONY Assistant 19.05.2020 |
| |
S ——— —



22.05.2020 .
25.05.2020
29.05.2020

18.05.2020
20.05.2020
21.05.2020

26.05.2020
27.05.2020
28.05.2020

T e e—
Name : Designation

18.05.2020
22.05.2020
26.05.2020
28.05.2020
29.05.2020

|

MARIAMMA MAMMEN Section Officer

20.05.2020
VUAYALAKSHMIC Assistant 25.05.2020
i 28.05.2020
S . -
‘ 19.05.2020
SUNIEMONY Assistani 22.05.2020

27.05.2020

18.05.2020
21.05.2020
26.05.2020
29.05.2020

i\‘“_
18.05.2020
KIRAN.LPILLAI Computer Assistant 21.05.2020
26.05.2020
. Designation Date f
o ' o 18.05.2020
To
AMINLP.G ‘ Section Officer
ANNMINILPJ | ecti 29.05.2020

! (Quarters)




f' 18.05.2020

| 21.05.2020

|

| 26.05.2020 7/
|
{
|
4

SUBASH.C.T Assistant

i’ ' 29.05.2020
|
|

| 19.05.2020
JULI0Y | Assistant I 22.05.2020
| 27.05.2020

20.05.2020
SALNMYATBABU ‘ Assistan 25.05.2020 |

| 28.05.2020 !
| i
e

‘\F\\W

SLNo Nume Designation Date :
—_ — ,_‘\-]‘__\ ‘
19.05.2020

|
|

‘ 21.05.2020

MABLEN.S Section Officer 25.05.2020
27.05.2020 /

29.05.2020 J

- —— )

18.05.2020
21.05.2020
26.05.2020

LEKSHATLS PILLATL | Assistant |
!
29.05.2020 ]

— |
19.05.2020 |
RAJESH KUMAR.R ) Assistans 22.05.2020 |

: 27.05.2020 !
| - 20.05.2020 5

SIATINLY Assistant ‘ 25.05.2020 ;
| 28.05.2020 |

]8.055()2()
21.05.2020
26.05.2020
29.05.2020

-

5 LEDHO i Office Attendent

Designation Date

| ) o | 19.05.2020
Office Superintendent 20.05.2020 ]
{

27.05.2020




28.05.2020
29.05.2020

SINDHU B SANTA

Clerical Assistant

18.05.2020
To
29.05.2020

(Quarters)

ISSACPI

Clerical Assistant

18.05.2020
21.05.2020
26.05.2020
29.05.2020

S S

Clerical Assistant

20.05.2020
25.05.2020
28.05.2020




Exam Store

Designation

Date

REMESAN.B

Assistant Registrar
(AR VII EXAM)

18.05.2020
20.05.2020
22.05.2020
25.05.2020
27.05.2020
29.05.2020

S1.No

Name

Designaticn

Date

4 UNNIK R}

JOBLE.C

SABUP

Section Officer

18.05.2020
20.05.2020
22.05.2020
26.05.2020
28.05.2020

Clerical Assistant

18.05.2020
21.05.2020
25.05.2020
28.05.2020

MADHIK

SHNAN UNNITHANV

Store Assistant

19.05.2020
21.05.2020
25.05.2020
27.05.2020
29.05.2020

Office Attendant

18.05.2020
20.05.2020
22.05.2020
26.05.2020
28.05.2020

[y

N

MATHEWS LAL

SL.Ng Name Designaticn Date

Section Officer

18.05.2020
20.05.2020
22.05.2020
26.05.2020
28.05.2020

AJiTHA KUMARI

Assistant

18.05.2020




21.05.2020
26.05.2020
29.05.2020

MINIMOL.V.K

Assistant

15.05.2020
22.05.2020
27.05.2020
29.05.2020

LEENA.L

Assistant

18.05.2020
21.05.2020
25.05.2020
28.05.2020

EK I Section

SL.No

Name

Designation

Date

ASHA.S

Section Officer

18.05.2020
20.05.2020
22.05.2020
26.05.2020
28.05.2020

MANIKUTTAN.V.P

Clerical Assistant

19.05.2020
21.05.2020
25.05.2020
27.05.2020
29.05.2020

SASLPK

Clerical Assistant

20.05.2020
22.05.2020
26.05.2020
28.05.2020

EK III Section

SL.No

Name

Designation

Date

LETHAN.C

Section Officer

18.05.2020
20.05.2020
22.05.2020
26.05.2020
28.05.2020

SANTHOSH KUMAR.V

Assistant

18.05.2020
21.05.2020




26.05.2020
29.05.2020

3 MARY JANCY.M.J

19.05.2020
22.05.2020
26.05.2020
29.05.2020

Assistant

MAYA.P.C

!

|

I

| —
|

.’

|

20.05.2020
25.05.2020
27.05.2020
29.05.2020

Assistant

|

!

|
5 |

|
S

SUBIN THOMAS.K.D

18.05.2020
21.05.2020
25.05.2020
28.05.2020

Assistant

Exam Tapl II

Designation Date

f
!
|

18.05.2020
20.05.2020
22.05.2020
26.05.2020
28.05.2020

Office Superintendent

18.05.2020
21.05.2020
26.05.2020
29.05.2020

Clerical Assistant

Name

SUHAFA BEEVLN.M

19.05.2020
22.05.2020
27.05.2020
29.05.2020

Clerical Assistant

18.05.2020
20.05.2020
25.05.2020
28.05.2020

Clerical Assistant

Designation

Section Officer




20.05.2020
22.05.2020
26.05.2020
28.05.2020

Clerical Assistant

18.05.2020
21.05.2020
25.05.2020
27.05.2020

AHTHALPS

Clerical Assistant

19.05.2020
22.05.2020
26.05.2020
29.05.2020

SINDHU.TM

Office Attendant

20.05.2020
22.05.2020
26.05.2020
28.05.2020




67\10— - \ul . Designaﬁon Date 1
I ) 18.05.2020
20.05.2020
Assistant Registrar 22.05.2020 |
MOE AL ANK.T
| (AR XII EXAM) 25.05.2020 ‘
t J 27.05.2020 |
ﬁ 29.05.2020 )
EKII
SL.No - N 1‘ P Designa;i;,n Date
T ‘ ) 18.05.2020
20.05.2020
1 2MNY L TAEL ’ Section Officer 22.05.2020
: \ 26.05.2020
| 28.05.2020
X |
T ) Ih‘ 19.05.2020
\ 21.05.2020
2 ‘GhliN T SIPH | Assistant
| 26.05.2020
f : 29.05.2020
T B - 20.05.2020
3. b S.C 1 Clerical Assistant 25052020
| 27.05.2020
B | 29.05.2020
EH IX
Sl.Nof_“ - \ .1 ‘ Designalfon Date T
| - . I~ B 18.05.2020 ]
| 20.05.2020 f
1 ML PK Section Officer 22.05.2020 f
; 26.05.2020 |
i 28.05.2020 f
I B 19.05.2020 |
: 21.05.2020 |
2 RA0 AL Assistant |
| 26.05.2020 l
29.05.2020 '
- 7 ‘ A 20.05.2020 *’
3 ANALYS Assistant 25.05.2020 !
, 27.05.2020 |




29.05.2020

EL40
SR ) {
S1.No, Name Designation Date 1
I P - B
i 18.05.2020
20.05.2020
1 SHERY JOI: PALAKKUNNEL Section Oificer 22.05.2020
26.05.2020
% 28.05.2020
\ 18.05.2020
: , 21.05.2020 |
2 AJTESLSS | Assistant . ;
| | 25.05.2020 “
| | 29.05.2020 |
AR S - 5 - \
| ; 19.05.2020 ‘
j 21.05.2020 1
3 SUSANYAP i Assistant ]
: 1 25.05.2020 ;
| l 27.05.2020 J
: 1 20.05.2020 ]
| 22.05.2020 \
4 JAGADEESHND [ Assistant .‘
| 25.05.2020 |
1 29.05.2020 ¥
I A i - ]
ELVII
SLNd Namu Designat:on Date
: 18.05.2020
: |
i 20.05.2020
B ‘\
1 CAT ‘g Section Officer 22.05.2020
3 26.05.2020
! z
! | 28.05.2020
I U - — -
w 18.05.2020 |
I ;
; 21.05.2020 1
2 ANIANA BEANLS | Assistant )
: | 25.05.2020 1
i 1 29.05.2020 ]‘
| ) 19.05.2020 \
f 21.05.2020 3
3 BUNMGY.RD i Assistant \
; 25.05.2020 |
27.05.2020 %
4 TR Assistant 20.05.2020 |
]




27.05.2020

“ 22.05.2020
|
| 25.05.2020 |
! 29.05.2020
———— e = i‘ - —
E[ XXXV
[ B T ;
S1.No N ; Designation Date :
: 18.05.2020 :
1 ;
‘ 20.05.2020 ‘
1 HARIRG VARP ! Section Officer 22.05.2020
J 26.05.2020 )
28.05.2020 '
: 18.05.2020
21.05.2020
R R Assistant
2 25.05.2020
, 29.05.2020 :
L e
19.05.2020
: 21.05.2020
3 KARTHLIAP ‘ Assistan f
| 25.05.2020
; 27.05.2020 !
|
20.05.2020
4 22.05.2020
4 JEMY EsbPH i Assistant
25.05.2020
|
29.05.2020
R - i
EH XV
SLNo N Designat:cn Date
' 19.05.2020
‘ 21.05.2020
1 SA I AA | Section Officer 25.05.2020
!
: = 27.05.2020
i 29.05.2020
M 7 - 18.05.2020
i 22.05.2020
2 ANITHA CIE 5 A IKANTAN ; Assistant
: 26.05.2020
| 29.05.2020
j
B : 20.05.2020
3 A Assistant 25.05.2020




28.05.2020

SLNo; Name

e

Designation

Date

1 MOFANASN KT

Assistant Registrar
(AR XITEXAM)

18.05.2020
20.05.2020
22.05.2020
25.05.2020
27.05.2020
29.05.2020

2 UNNIKRISH VA WARRIER

Deputy Registrar
(DR NI EXAM)

18.05.2020
20.05.2020
22.05.2020
25.05.2020
27.05.2020
29.05.2020

3 . THU/SED ALRN

e

Joint Registrar

(JR I EXAM)

18.05.2020
20.05.2020
22.05.2020
25.05.2020
27.05.2020
29.05.2020

4 RAMESATLB

Assistant Registrar

(AR VI EXAM)

18.05.2020
20.05.2020
22.05.2020
25.05.2020
27.05.2020
29.05.2020
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DUTY CHART AR 8
SECTION NAME DESIGN 18/05/20 19/05/20 20/05/20 21/05/20 | 22/05/20
Jibin George OA »
Ve \V 4 v’ Vv v
Job K. Paul OA
v v’ v Ve v
Shaji CL.ASST
v v v VoW
Induraj .C CL.ASST ’
Venugopal T.S CL.ASST
Vv v’ v’ v \/
Ani Abu CL.ASST
v v’ v v’ Vv
Abhilash CL.ASST
\4 v v v’ v
Prakash Narayanan Driver
(LD) v v/ e N Vv
Kalpana. S COMP
EN 1 ASST o< v v’
Sayooj .S ASST \/ v /
Ashok.G ASST i
Shanmughapriya.A ASO ~
v v’
Anilkumarkumar M.U SO ) .
v v v v | v
Jeron C OA
v v’
Omanakuttan M K CL.ASST
EN2 Satheesan K K ASST v /
Jackson C J ASST “ \/
Deepuraj SO
v~ v~ \/
Vijumon M R OA \/ \/ ‘
Sreekanth M S CL.ASST
EN3 Money C M CL.ASST N
v \/
Jithin K Uthaman ASST % 2 N
Mini S Thankappan ASST \/ \/

S
W)

JR<




\
Sreedevi P SO . :
v v N
Paul Sebastian OA
v v v v~ v
Sreekumar V CL.ASST
- v’ v~ v
EN4 Alwin Joseph ASST
Radhakrishnan ASO \/ ‘ \/
Pradeepkumar R SO \/ \/ /
Anu B COMP
ASST \/ \/ \/
Sradha K R ASST <
Remya K R ASST /
EN1S Rajee Raj ASST ' \/
jee Rajan
Binu P - ASST \/ \/ ‘
Ramesan SO .
v’ v v~
Anesha Sivaram ASST ’
\v v’ v’
Reena ED ASST
v v’

EN18 Nijamol T § ASST / v \/
Sneha K S ASST \/ \/ (L
Prajeesha SO \/ \/ V

"EN19 | Jose George ASST \/

’
Radha Krishna Pillai SO

<
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